TRIBU

I[LLUM lounge chair

06512

© 2025 THE ART OF LEISURE tribu.com


https://trib�.com

Net weight

© 2025

TRIBU

I[LLUM lounge chair
15.0 kg Depth (D)
Height (H)

Seat height with cushion (SHC)
Width (W)

Armrest height (AH)

Seat depth (SD)

Seat height without cushion (SH)

THE ART OF LEISURE

65.0 cm
71.0cm
42.0 cm
65.0 cm
59.0 cm
63.0 cm
38.0 cm

tribu.com


https://trib�.com

