TRIBÙ



ILLUM lounge chair

ART N° 06512

MATERIALS

•

TRIBÙ

ILLUM lounge chair

TECHNICAL DETAILS
Net weight 15.0 kg

SHIPPING

Depth (D)	65.0 cm
Height (H)	71.0 cm
Seat height with cushion (SHC)	42.0 cm
Width (W)	65.0 cm
Armrest height (AH)	59.0 cm
Seat depth (SD)	63.0 cm
Seat height without cushion (SH)	38.0 cm